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The place from Houston offers 18 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $9.9.
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Sweelgreen Menu

Side Dishes
CASHEW PESTO SWEET

POTATOES $4.3

Paninis

ROSEMARY FOCACCIA $2.0

Insalata

KALE CAESAR $10.8

Restaurant Calegory
These Types Of Dishes ire
Being Served

Uncategorized

BUFFALO CHICKEN BOWL $12.5

Salads

KALE SALAD
GUACAMOLE GREENS (HOU)

CHICKEN PESTO PARM
HOT HONEY CHICKEN PLATE

Warm Bowls

HARVEST BOWL (HOU)
SHROOMAMI

Ingredients Used
TOFU

PESTO

MUSHROOMS

CHEESE

KALE

$12.3

$12.3
$13.5

$10.8
$11.3
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Monday 10:30 -16:00
Tuesday 10:30 -16:00
Wednesday 10:30 -16:00
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